
Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Seperately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2010

Tax Year: 2010

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Agricultural Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.00102,600 102,6001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 102,600 102,600 50.00%

Classification: Commercial Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.003,712,300 3,712,3001.00000

50.541,779,000 1,760,1340.98940

50.009,860,400 9,860,4001.00000

50.002,310,500 2,310,5001.00000

50.002,388,900 2,388,9001.00000

50.004,012,000 4,012,0001.00000

50.0038,127,600 38,127,6001.00000

0.99970 62,190,700 62,171,834 50.02%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Seperately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2010

Tax Year: 2010

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Industrial Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0013,499,400 13,499,4001.00000

50.00441,200 441,2001.00000

50.0013,853,300 13,853,3001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.005,130,800 5,130,8001.00000

1.00000 32,924,700 32,924,700 50.00%

Classification: Residential Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0057,592,900 57,592,9001.00000

50.1067,960,400 67,822,4050.99797

50.00223,216,200 223,216,2001.00000

50.0061,703,600 61,703,6001.00000

50.0022,305,800 22,305,8001.00000

50.0094,557,900 94,557,9001.00000

50.0018,961,300 18,961,3001.00000

0.99975 546,298,100 546,160,105 50.01%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Seperately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2010

Tax Year: 2010

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Timber-Cutover Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

0.000 01.00000

50.001,705,000 1,705,0001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 1,705,000 1,705,000 50.00%

Classification: Developmental Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.00801,000 801,0001.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 801,000 801,000 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Seperately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2010

Tax Year: 2010

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Personal Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0021,048,300 21,048,3001.00000

50.006,904,400 6,904,4001.00000

50.006,495,800 6,495,8001.00000

50.004,657,900 4,657,9001.00000

50.003,567,820 3,567,8201.00000

50.003,726,600 3,726,6001.00000

50.007,161,100 7,161,1001.00000

1.00000 53,561,920 53,561,920 50.00

Total Real and Personal Property

ValuationValuation

State EqualizedAssessed

95,955,500 95,955,500

78,790,000 78,633,139

253,425,700 253,425,700

68,672,000 68,672,000

28,262,520 28,262,520

103,097,500 103,097,500

69,380,800 69,380,800

697,584,020 697,427,159


